

	Exterior, 3x2 Grids, Energy Star Glazing, Full Screen													
42	Thermatru Steel 1/2-3/0-1/2 TS108, LH Outswing, 3/0 x 6/8 15-Lite GBG, Low-E Glass, Single Bore, Endura Low Profile Threshold, Primed On-Guard Composite Frame: 632SL-GBGFWE Sidelites, 1/4 x 6/8, 5-Lite GBG, Low-E Glass	EA	1,150.00	1	1,150.00	1,626.24	1	1,626.24	1,309.16	1	1,309.16			
43	3/0 6/8 RH Primed Rail & Stile Primed 6-Panel Door, Solid Rail and Stile Construction, MDO Panel, Satin Nickel Ball Bearing Hinges, 4.5-5" Split Jambs, Right Hand, Model PR66	EA	219.00	2	438.00	220.95	2	441.90	225.67	2	451.34			
44	3/0 6/8 LH Primed Rail & Stile Primed 6-Panel Door, Solid Rail and Stile Construction, MDO Panel, Satin Nickel Ball Bearing Hinges, 4.5-5" Split Jambs, Left Hand, Model PR66	EA	219.00	1	219.00	220.95	1	220.95	225.67	1	225.67			
45	1/2-3/0-1/2 RH Primed Rail & Stile Primed 15-Lite Door, Solid Rail and Stile Construction, MDO Panel, Satin Nickel Ball Bearing Hinges, 4.5-5" Split Jambs, Right Hand, 5-Lite 14" Sidelites, Model PR8075-PR8015-PR8705	EA	387.75	1	387.75	516.59	1	516.59	501.05	1	501.05			
TOTAL – LOT 4			6,680.43			6,724.10			6,461.01					
LOT 5 - Siding														
46	1" x 3" x 16' KD Spruce Furring	EA	3.20	55	176.00	3.48	55	191.40	3.95	55	217.25			
47	1" x 12" Band Sawn Face Std S1S2E 1800/ 1	LF	.75	1800	1,350.00	1.09	1800	1,962.00	1.15	1800	2,070.00			
48	5/4" x 4 Band Sawn Face Premium Pine 320/ 1	LF	.30	320	96.00	.7187	320	229.98	.82	320	262.40			
49	3/8" Rough Sawn Plywood	PC	49.38	6	296.28	43.94	6	263.64	38.47	6	230.82			
50	2-3/4" x 8' Brown Soffit Vent	PC	4.50	6	27.00	5.83	6	34.98	5.94	6	35.64			
51	10 x 3 1/2" Bulk Ext Power Pro	EA	59.86	1	59.86	101.84	1	101.84	96.20	1	96.20			
52	8D Maze Siding Nails – 5# Box	EA	4.95	6	29.70	30.89	6	185.34	26.23	6	157.38			
TOTAL – LOT 5			2,034.84			2,969.18			3,069.69					
LOT 6 – Entryway / Overhang Beams														
53	4 x 6 x 8 Douglas Fir Sel Struc	EA	62.95	1	62.95	16.16	1	16.16	79.70	1	79.70			
54	4 x 4 x 12 Douglas Fir Sel Struc	EA	62.95	5	314.75	27.34	5	136.70	78.95	5	394.75			

55	8" Timberlok Screw – 50/Box	EA	42.25	1	42.25	41.06	1	41.06	39.35	1	39.35			
TOTAL – LOT 6			419.95			193.92			513.80					
LOT 7 – Insulation														
56	22 1/2 x 44 Raft-R-Mate Vents	EA	1.80	30	32.40	1.34	30	40.20	1.73	30	51.90			
57	RF41 6x23x39'2 R19 75.07SF	EA	34.80	9	313.20	54.00	5 *	270.00	36.46	9	328.14			
58	E55 6.25x15x93 R19 77.50 – 8/PC	EA	36.42	2	72.84	33.96	2	67.92	35.24	2	70.48			
59	E51 3.5x15x93 R13 106.56 – 11/PC (unfaced insulation)	EA	37.69	3	113.07	38.79	4 **	155.16	43.11	3	129.33			
60	Arrow T50 5/16" Staples – 1250 PC	EA	2.70	1	2.70	3.385	1	3.39	4.36	1	4.36			
61	Housewrap Tape 1 7/8" x 165'	EA	17.10	2	34.20	15.25	2	30.50	17.48	2	34.96			
62	Greenfiber Retrofit Insul – 30LB – Mfg # INS765LD	EA	12.95	14	181.30	11.85	14	165.90	11.62	14	162.68			
						CertainTeed Insulation * R19KFBP6.25x23x93 / ** R15UFBP3.5x15.25x93								
TOTAL – LOT 7			749.71			733.07			781.85					
LOT 8 – Sheetrock														
63	5/8 4x10 Ultralight Firecode	PC	14.81	55	814.55	16.24	55	893.20	16.17	55	889.35			
64	5/8 4x8 Ultralight Firecode	PC	11.78	25	294.50	12.992	25	324.80	12.84	25	321.00			
65	Drywall Bead 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 8'	EA	1.62	10	16.20	1.50	10	15.00	2.00	10	20.00			
66	250' Roll Paper Drywall Tape	EA	2.52	4	10.08	3.655	4	14.62	2.61	4	10.44			
67	USG 4.5Gal Joint Compound – 61.7# Green Top	EA	17.95	4	71.80	17.46	4	69.84	15.97	4	63.88			
68	1 5/8" Crse Drywall Screw – Bkt	EA	46.58	1	46.58	42.54	1	42.54	52.47	1	52.47			
TOTAL – LOT 8			1,253.71			1,360.00			1,357.14					
LOT 9 – Interior Trim														
69	5/4 x 12 Select Pine R/L 2/16	LF	2.98	32	95.36	2.0625	32	66.00	3.47	32	111.04			
70	7010117 Vinyl Wall Base	EA	3.50	50 *	175.00	29.99	10 *	299.90	.70	200	140.00			
			* 200 lin ft ea			* 20'								
TOTAL – LOT 9			270.36			365.90			251.04					
LOT 10 – Drop Ceiling														
71	USG 10' Wall Angle White ck s	EA	7.74	22	170.28	6.69	22	147.18	7.86	22	172.92			
72	USG 12' Main Runner White	EA	10.62	30	318.60	9.97	30	299.10	7.86	30	235.80			
73	USG 2' White Cross Tee 209891	EA	1.71	165	282.15	1.54	165	254.10	1.73	165	285.45			

74	Radar R2120 2x2 5/8 – 64 SF/Ctn	CS	61.50	11	676.50	64.80	11	712.80	68.21	11	750.31					
TOTAL – LOT 10			1,447.53			1,413.18			1,444.48							
LOT 11 – Paint and Stain																
75	USG First Coat Latex Primer – 5 Gal	EA	56.84	3	170.52	51.69	3	155.07	56.84	3	170.52					
76	ben Interior Eggshell White – Gal	GL	33.49	7	234.43	33.99	7	237.93	32.26	7	225.82					
77	Arborcoat WB Semi Solid Tint Base – Gal	GL	45.99	5	229.95	46.69	5	233.45	39.71	5	198.55					
78	Arborcoat WB Solid Base – Gal	GL	38.99	2	77.98	46.69	2	93.38	39.71	2	79.42					
79	9" Super/Fab Roller Cover – 3/4 Nap	EA	2.70	6	16.20	5.23	6	31.38	4.80	6	28.80					
80	4 1/2" Super/Fab Roller Cover – 3/4 Nap	EA	4.50	2	9.00	4.40	2	8.80	5.23	2	10.46					
TOTAL – LOT 11			738.08			760.01			713.57							
LOT 12 – Ceiling Fan																
81	Whisper Green Fan Light Multispeed	EA	279.00	2	558.00	303.20	2	606.40	209.91	2	419.82					
TOTAL – LOT 12			558.00			606.40			419.82							
LOT 13 – Plumbing Fixtures																
82	Kohler Cimarron K3609 Toilet	EA	313.96	2	627.92	388.57	2	777.14	319.53	2	639.06					
83	Kohler K4731C Toilet Seat	EA	29.95	2	59.90	36.45	2	72.90	29.39	2	58.78					
84	Kohler K1999-8 Brenham Sink	EA	278.71	2	557.42	428.77	2	857.54	366.55	2	733.10					
85	Moen T6142 Gibson Sink Faucet	EA	158.88	2	317.76	162.05	2	324.10	131.66	2	263.32					
TOTAL – LOT 13			1,563.00			2,031.68			1,694.26							
LOT 14 – Aristokraft Oakland Cabinets																
86	W2430 24"W x 30"H Wall Cabinet	EA	221.97	1	221.97	Merillat		Per Quote	141.02	1	141.02					
87	W2130 21"W x 30"H Wall Cabinet	EA	203.66	2	407.32				124.13	2	248.26					
88	B24 24"W Base Cabinet	EA	328.99	1	328.99				178.45	1	178.45					
89	B21 21"W Base Cabinet	EA	309.16	1	309.16				155.17	1	155.17					
90	DB21 21"W 3-Drawer Base Cabinet	EA	507.94	1	507.94				227.36	1	227.36					
TOTAL – LOT 14			1,775.38			1,409.22			950.26							
LOT 15 – Postform Laminate Countertop																
91	HK Ultra-Top Top 66"	EA	202.00	1	202.00	199.20	1	199.20	281.91	1	281.91					
TOTAL – LOT 15			202.00			199.20			281.91							

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL